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Position

Director Animal Services

Manager-Veterinary Services
Deputy Director Animal Service

Registered Veterinary Tech

Accounting Officer IV

Registered Veterinary Tech
Supervising Animal Control Officer

Management Assistant IV-C

Fiscal Technician Il

Animal Control Officer Il
Animal Control Officer Il
Animal Control Officer Il
Office Assistant IlI

Animal Control Officer Il
Office Assistant IlI

Animal Control Officer Il
Animal Control Officer Il
Animal Control Officer Il
Animal Control Officer Il
Animal Control Officer Il
Animal Control Officer Il
Animal Control Officer Il
Office Assistant IV

Animal Control Officer Il
Animal Control Officer llI
Animal Control Officer Il
Animal Control Officer Il
Office Assistant Ill

Animal Control Officer Il
Office Assistant Ill

Animal Control Officer Il

Other Positions Held County

Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County

Ventura County

Department

Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services

Animal Services

Total Wages
$133,368
$125,917
$94,980
$90,836
$80,119
$61,310
$58,394
$56,366
$53,265
$51,399
$48,363
$45,868
$45,348
$45,159
$44,981
$44,686
$44,117
$44,028
$43,672
$43,225
$43,158
$42,827
$42,408
$41,234
$40,227
$39,789
$39,565
$39,484
$39,116
$39,016
$38,895



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Animal Control Officer Il
Animal Control Officer Il
Animal Control Officer Il

Animal Control Officer |

Supervising Animal Control Officer

Animal Control Officer Il
Animal Control Officer |
Animal Control Officer Il
Animal Control Officer Il
Animal Control Officer |
Office Assistant IV

Animal Control Officer |
Animal Control Officer |
Animal Control Officer Il

Animal Control Officer |

Supervising Animal Control Officer

Animal Control Officer |
County Worker-Extra Help-Z
Animal Control Officer |
Animal Control Officer |
Animal Control Officer |
Animal Control Officer |
Animal Control Officer |
Animal Control Officer |
Manager-Veterinary Services
Registered Veterinary Tech
Registered Veterinary Tech
Registered Veterinary Tech
Animal Control Officer |
Animal Control Officer |
Animal Control Officer |

Animal Control Officer |

Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County

Ventura County

Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services

Animal Services

$38,590
$37,910
$36,035
$36,005
$34,328
$32,763
$32,742
$31,813
$30,500
$29,125
$28,852
$25,986
$24,730
$23,764
$20,016
$17,023
$15,990
$15,106
$12,142
$11,542
$10,303
$7,962
$7,175
$7,137
$7,014
$6,870
$6,846
$6,745
$6,549
$6,068
$4,947
$3,752



64.
65.
66.
67.

Animal Control Officer |
Animal Control Officer |
Animal Control Officer Il

Animal Control Officer Il

Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County

Ventura County

Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services

Animal Services

$3,482
$2,746
$2,447

$159



