	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director Animal Services		Ventura County	Animal Services	\$133,368
2.	Manager-Veterinary Services		Ventura County	Animal Services	\$125,917
3.	Deputy Director Animal Service		Ventura County	Animal Services	\$94,980
4.	Registered Veterinary Tech		Ventura County	Animal Services	\$90,836
5.	Accounting Officer IV		Ventura County	Animal Services	\$80,119
6.	Registered Veterinary Tech		Ventura County	Animal Services	\$61,310
7.	Supervising Animal Control Officer		Ventura County	Animal Services	\$58,394
8.	Management Assistant IV-C		Ventura County	Animal Services	\$56,366
9.	Fiscal Technician II		Ventura County	Animal Services	\$53,265
10.	Animal Control Officer II		Ventura County	Animal Services	\$51,399
11.	Animal Control Officer II		Ventura County	Animal Services	\$48,363
12.	Animal Control Officer II		Ventura County	Animal Services	\$45,868
13.	Office Assistant III		Ventura County	Animal Services	\$45,348
14.	Animal Control Officer II		Ventura County	Animal Services	\$45,159
15.	Office Assistant III		Ventura County	Animal Services	\$44,981
16.	Animal Control Officer II		Ventura County	Animal Services	\$44,686
17.	Animal Control Officer II		Ventura County	Animal Services	\$44,117
18.	Animal Control Officer II		Ventura County	Animal Services	\$44,028
19.	Animal Control Officer II		Ventura County	Animal Services	\$43,672
20.	Animal Control Officer II		Ventura County	Animal Services	\$43,225
21.	Animal Control Officer II		Ventura County	Animal Services	\$43,158
22.	Animal Control Officer II		Ventura County	Animal Services	\$42,827
23.	Office Assistant IV		Ventura County	Animal Services	\$42,408
24.	Animal Control Officer II		Ventura County	Animal Services	\$41,234
25.	Animal Control Officer III		Ventura County	Animal Services	\$40,227
26.	Animal Control Officer II		Ventura County	Animal Services	\$39,789
27.	Animal Control Officer II		Ventura County	Animal Services	\$39,565
28.	Office Assistant III		Ventura County	Animal Services	\$39,484
29.	Animal Control Officer II		Ventura County	Animal Services	\$39,116
30.	Office Assistant III		Ventura County	Animal Services	\$39,016
31.	Animal Control Officer II		Ventura County	Animal Services	\$38,895

32.	Animal Control Officer II	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$38,590
33.	Animal Control Officer II	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$37,910
34.	Animal Control Officer II	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$36,035
35.	Animal Control Officer I	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$36,005
36.	Supervising Animal Control Officer	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$34,328
37.	Animal Control Officer II	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$32,763
38.	Animal Control Officer I	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$32,742
39.	Animal Control Officer II	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$31,813
40.	Animal Control Officer II	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$30,500
41.	Animal Control Officer I	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$29,125
42.	Office Assistant IV	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$28,852
43.	Animal Control Officer I	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$25,986
44.	Animal Control Officer I	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$24,730
45.	Animal Control Officer II	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$23,764
46.	Animal Control Officer I	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$20,016
47.	Supervising Animal Control Officer	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$17,023
48.	Animal Control Officer I	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$15,990
49.	County Worker-Extra Help-Z	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$15,106
50.	Animal Control Officer I	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$12,142
51.	Animal Control Officer I	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$11,542
52.	Animal Control Officer I	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$10,303
53.	Animal Control Officer I	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$7,962
54.	Animal Control Officer I	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$7,175
55.	Animal Control Officer I	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$7,137
56.	Manager-Veterinary Services	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$7,014
57.	Registered Veterinary Tech	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$6,870
58.	Registered Veterinary Tech	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$6,846
59.	Registered Veterinary Tech	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$6,745
60.	Animal Control Officer I	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$6,549
61.	Animal Control Officer I	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$6,068
62.	Animal Control Officer I	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$4,947
63.	Animal Control Officer I	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$3,752

64.	Animal Control Officer I	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$3,482
65.	Animal Control Officer I	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$2,746
66.	Animal Control Officer II	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$2,447
67.	Animal Control Officer II	Ventura County	Animal Services	\$159